
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

No.

8
50
22
83

182
28
78
66

555
422
18
21

Name

CHOKA Sirttuli
Carlos DUARTE
Romulo NASCIMENTO
Arnaldo ALMEIDA Jr
Daniel CLAUDINO
Sergio SCHUNCK
Diego LANFREDI
Cezar CAUDURO
Cleiton ZIMMERMANN
Henrique FROHLICH
Julio CORSEUIL
Daniel PRADO

Class

FIREBALL
FIREBALL
FIREBALL
FIREBALL
FIREBALL
FIREBALL
FIREBALL
FIREBALL
FIREBALL
FIREBALL
FIREBALL
FIREBALL

Laps

11
8

17
14
12
10
15
14
5

12
10
1

Best Tm

1:03.744
1:03.933
1:03.993
1:04.529
1:04.616
1:04.631
1:04.698
1:04.847
1:05.118
1:05.479
1:06.281
1:07.868

Diff

0.189
0.249
0.785
0.872
0.887
0.954
1.103
1.374
1.735
2.537
4.124

Gap

0.189
0.060
0.536
0.087
0.015
0.067
0.149
0.271
0.361
0.802
1.587

In Lap

4
4

15
14
10
6

11
10
2
6
9
1

2nd Best

1:03.925
1:04.167
1:04.077
1:04.879
1:04.645
1:04.904
1:04.947
1:04.894
1:05.154
1:05.546
1:06.395

Best Speed

85,674
85,421
85,341
84,632
84,518
84,498
84,411
84,217
83,866
83,404
82,395
80,468

Sorted on Best Lap time
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OBS: RESULTADOS SUJEITOS A VISTORIAS TÉCNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO

COPA VKF 2ª ETAPA
FIREBALL

Treino 2

Practice started at 14:03:09

KARTÓDROMO VELOPARK 1,517 km

25/06/2016 14:00


